�����������������
To make
the world
breathe
To make the world breathe
To continue to take its place to the top levels
by prioritizing the principles of quality, per-

m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
45° ElbowALPSWD45
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
A 123 150 170 187 217 235 255 277 300 317 342
B 146 189 222 270 312 353 395 437 479 520 560
C 123 150 170 187 217 235 255 277 300 317 342
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
90° ElbowALPSWD90
Single-Wall Module Systems
Elbows
10
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 283 350 350 450 450 550 550 650 650 700 950
 B 135 160 185 210 235 270 295 320 345 395 420
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tee Module 87°ALPSWTM87
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 283 350 350 450 450 550 550 650 650 700 950
 B 135 160 185 210 235 270 295 320 345 395 420
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tee Module 90°ALPSWTM90
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 283 350 450 550 650 650 950 950 950 999 1247
 B 175 215 275 330 390 400 555 565 570 580 700
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tee Module 45°ALPSWTM45
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
 C 100
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Cascade Tee 90° ALPSWKT90
T Modules
Single-Wall Module Systems
11
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600

 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 950 950 950 950 950 - - - - - -
m 50 50 50 50 50 - - - - - -
Starter Module 1000 mmALPDWBM1000
Double-Wall Module Systems
Plain Modules
22
Double-Wall Module Systems
Elbows
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
A 114 118 121 136 140 143 146 157 161 164 167
B 114 118 121 136 140 143 146 157 161 164 167
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated Elbow  15°ALPDW15
d
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
A 125 143 150 170 189 195 215 222 243 250 269
B 125 143 150 170 189 195 215 222 243 250 269
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated Elbow 30°ALPDW30
d
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
A 148 170 194 217 227 253 275 303 319 344 384
B 148 170 194 217 227 253 275 303 319 344 384
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated Elbow  45°ALPDW45
d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
A 133 160 178 198 228 246 265 287 312 327 352
B 168 210 250 292 333 374 417 459 500 540 583
C 133 160 178 198 228 246 265 287 312 327 352
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated Elbow  90°ALPDW90
d
d
23
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 350 450 550 650 650 950 950 950 950 1200 1200
B 210 270 325 385 390 550 555 565 580 705 705
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated T-Piece 45°ALPDWTP45
d
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 350 450 450 450 550 550 650 700 700 950 950
B 160 185 210 235 260 295 320 345 370 420 445
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated T-Piece 90°ALPDWTP90
d
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 350 450 450 450 550 550 650 700 700 950 950
B 160 185 210 235 260 295 320 345 370 420 445
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Insulated T-Piece 87°ALPDWTP87
d
Double-Wall Module Systems
T Modules
24

 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
A 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Isolated Circular Cleaning CoverALPDWDTK
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
A 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Isolated Condensate CollectorALPDWYT
Double-Wall Module Systems
Reduction and Cleaning Modules
25
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Isolated Measurement Module 500 mm ALPDWOM500
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Isolated Measurement Module 250 mm ALPDWOM250
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
C 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
M 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
2” Roof Measurement Module 250 mmALPDWCOM250
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
 D 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
H 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Isolated Measurement Module 1000 mm ALPDWOM1000
Double-Wall Module Systems
Measurement Modules
26
 d 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600

 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
A 138 160 180 205 216 241 264 292 308 332 372
B 138 160 180 205 216 241 264 292 308 332 372
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
45° ElbowALPSWPD45
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
A 123 150 170 187 217 235 255 277 300 317 342
B 146 189 222 270 312 353 395 437 479 520 560
C 123 150 170 187 217 235 255 277 300 317 342
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
90° ElbowALPSWPD90
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 283 350 450 550 650 650 950 950 950 999 1247
 B 175 215 275 330 390 400 555 565 570 580 700
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tee Module 45°ALPSWPTM45
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 283 350 350 450 450 550 550 650 650 700 950
 B 135 160 185 210 235 270 295 320 345 395 420
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tee Module 87°ALPSWPTM87
Single Walled Pellet Module Systems
33
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 283 350 350 450 450 550 550 650 650 700 950
 B 135 160 185 210 235 270 295 320 345 395 420
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tee Module 90°ALPSWPTM90
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
H 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
 C 100
m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Cascade Tee  90° ALPSWPKT90
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
A 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Condensate CollectorALPSWPYT
 D 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600